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General information about company

Scrip code 531775

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE365C01023

Name of the company

CISTRO TELELINK LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' Of Total nos. afA)hof total n0. | c1a65 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ﬁal ] 1Sm€:1r:rsl in shares held ?caslcfﬁ:tse das
€9TY | Shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a e % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 88 | Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 400000 400000 0.78 400000 400000 |0.78
Group
(B) Public 8608 50943000 50943000 |99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 8610 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ; Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 M e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Cate i encumobere h:
gory o . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . . held in
€8} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“zo Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.78 400000
Group
B) Public 99.22 8829000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9229000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l?f " No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fu(l)l.yopaid p.::id—y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up g;dzr;i};g]g };e]d (VID) g(;alzlilated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})/
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory P asav
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
neld VD (VD) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
V) As a % of egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘fl’ivv‘i‘;‘:gsp/?;ﬁfy“ 2 400000 400000 | 0.78 400000 400000 | 0.78
Sub-Total 2 400000 400000 | 0.78 400000 400000 | 0.78
(V)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’r;gmoter 2 400000 400000 0.78 400000 400000 0.78
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};T;?:;’lgzﬁml 8557 22343555 22343555 | 43.52 22343555 22343555 | 43.52
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 22392047 22392047 |43.61 22392047 22392047 | 43.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?ftyh)er 40 6207398 6207398 | 12.09 6207398 6207398 | 12.09
(Sl;;a(gotal 8608 50943000 50943000 |99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 8608 50943000 50943000 |99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
(H+®B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 8610 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 8610 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o (XI10) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . . a Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDHX) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 0.78 400000
Sub-Total
0.78 400000
(AX(1D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 0.78 400000
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 43.52 2819555
(a(ii)) 43.61 4250047
(e) 12.09 1759398
Sub-Total
99.22 8829000
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
99.22 8829000
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 9229000
Total (A+B+C) 100 9229000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Kumar Malhotra

Sanjeev Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AINPMO0400F

AGAPA6414C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

350000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

50000

350000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

350000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

350000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

0.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

17-02-2023, 11:49
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000 350000 400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

8of 19 17-02-2023, 11:49
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARSHABEN
VIRAGBHAI
GANDHI

SURESH
BHABOR

SHILPA
TIMBADIA

PAWAN
KUMAR
JAIN

SHRIKRISHNA
B PANDEY

SAVITA
KISHAN
BHALIYA

SATYENDER
SINGH
GUPTA

PAN (II)

AESPG6011K

BRMPB6081L

AAYPJ4110C

ANMPP2257P

AJZPB9570E

AAPPGS5958E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

862438

2100000

1384000

569710

7800000

4922000

2550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

862438

2100000

1384000

569710

7800000

4922000

2550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.09

2.7

15.19

4.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

862438

2100000

1384000

569710

7800000

4922000

2550000

Class eg:y

Total

862438

2100000

1384000

569710

7800000

4922000

2550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

4.09

2.7

1.11

15.19

9.59

4.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.09

2.7

15.19

9.59

4.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

862438

2100000

file:///X:/DISCLOSURE/Companywise/Listed%20companies/Cistro/We...

569710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH PATLE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPP5630L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1358300

21546448

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

1358300

21546448

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

41.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1358300

21546448

Class eg:y

Total

1358300

21546448

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65

41.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

41.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

510300

4042448

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-02-2023, 11:49



Firefox

13 of 19

file:///X:/DISCLOSURE/Companywise/Listed%20companies/Cistro/We...

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ESS ESS
INTERMEDIARIES
PVT. LTD.

GOBIND M.
NIHALANI

JAMNADAS
ODHAVIJI SHETH

PAN (II)

AAACET7722Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

23

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

1238388

535702

553909

3400000

1000000

10001

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

5000

1238388

535702

553909

3400000

1000000

10001

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.41

1.04

1.08

6.62

1.95

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000

1238388

535702

553909

3400000

1000000

10001

Class eg:y

Total

5000

1238388

535702

553909

3400000

1000000

10001

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

2.41

1.04

1.08

6.62

1.95

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.01

2.41

1.04

1.08

6.62

1.95

0.02

17-02-2023, 11:49
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(VID+(X) As a %
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 5000 1190388 535702 553909 |0 0 10001
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1807298

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1807298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1807298

Class eg:y

Total

1807298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

17-02-2023, 11:49
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1759298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

17-02-2023, 11:49
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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