General information about company						
Scrip code	531775					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE365C01023					
Name of the company	CISTRO TELELINK LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sum	imary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
Category (I)		gory of Nos. Of fu holder shareholders up (III) sh	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder			up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	400000			400000	0.78	400000		400000	0.78
(B)	Public	8608	50943000			50943000	99.22	50943000		50943000	99.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8610	51343000			51343000	100	51343000		51343000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of er Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.78					400000
(B)	Public				99.22					8829000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9229000

			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	400000			400000	0.78	400000		400000	0.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	400000			400000	0.78	400000		400000	0.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	400000			400000	0.78	400000		400000	0.78
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder	1			I	I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8557	22343555			22343555	43.52	22343555		22343555	43.52
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	22392047			22392047	43.61	22392047		22392047	43.61
(e)	Any Other (specify)	40	6207398			6207398	12.09	6207398		6207398	12.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8608	50943000			50943000	99.22	50943000		50943000	99.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		8608	50943000			50943000	99.22	50943000		50943000	99.22
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			·
Total (A+B+C2)		8610	51343000			51343000	100	51343000		51343000	100
Total		8610	51343000			51343000	100	51343000		51343000	100

Г

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	2		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.78					400000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				0.78					400000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.78					400000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				43.52					2819555
(a(ii))				43.61					4250047
(e)				12.09					1759398
Sub-Total (B)(3)				99.22					8829000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.22					8829000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9229000
Total (A+B+C)				100					9229000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Kumar Malhotra	Sanjeev Arora	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AINPM0400F	AGAPA6414C	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	350000	400000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	350000	400000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.68	0.78				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	50000	350000	400000				
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	350000	400000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.68	0.78				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.68	0.78				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	1				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	350000	400000					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareho	olders holding	g nominal sha	re capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VARSHABEN VIRAGBHAI GANDHI	SURESH BHABOR	SHILPA TIMBADIA	PAWAN KUMAR JAIN	SHRIKRISHNA B PANDEY	SAVITA KISHAN BHALIYA	SATYENDER SINGH GUPTA
PAN (II)	AESPG6011K	BRMPB6081L		AAYPJ4110C	ANMPP2257P	AJZPB9570E	AAPPG5958E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	862438	2100000	1384000	569710	7800000	4922000	2550000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	862438	2100000	1384000	569710	7800000	4922000	2550000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	4.09	2.7	1.11	15.19	9.59	4.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	862438	2100000	1384000	569710	7800000	4922000	2550000
Class eg:y							
Total	862438	2100000	1384000	569710	7800000	4922000	2550000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	4.09	2.7	1.11	15.19	9.59	4.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	4.09	2.7	1.11	15.19	9.59	4.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	862438	2100000	0	569710	0	0	0			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHASH PATLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPP5630L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1358300	21546448
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1358300	21546448
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	41.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1358300	21546448
Class eg:y		
Total	1358300	21546448
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying	2.65	41.97
Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	41.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	510300	4042448

form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ESS ESS INTERMEDIARIES PVT. LTD.		GOBIND M. NIHALANI	JAMNADAS ODHAVJI SHETH	
PAN (II)			AAACE7722Q				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	23	1	11	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	1238388	535702	553909	3400000	1000000	10001
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5000	1238388	535702	553909	3400000	1000000	10001
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	2.41	1.04	1.08	6.62	1.95	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class o	of securities (IX)	1	L		
Class eg: X	5000	1238388	535702	553909	3400000	1000000	10001
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	1238388	535702	553909	3400000	1000000	10001
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	0.01	2.41	1.04	1.08	6.62	1.95	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.01	2.41	1.04	1.08	6.62	1.95	0.02

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	1190388	535702	553909	0	0	10001
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	37
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1807298
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1807298
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1807298
Class eg:y	
Total	1807298
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1759298
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE		
Textual Information(2)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence